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The restaurant from Florence offers 116 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $8.5.
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Specials Tamales

MILANESA FRIES $9.5 RAJAS $4.8
Extras American Food

SIDE OF CHIPS $3.5 HOT DOG

Breakfast Tex-Mex

PERICO $9.5 ELOTE $5.0
Side Dishes Hamburguesas

SIDE OF TOSTONES $4.5 LA TRADICIONAL $15.5
Starters & Salads Pupusas

FRENCH FRIES BEANS CHEESE $5.5
Side Orders Tostadas

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $12.5 CUERITOS PORK $4.8
Appetizer Arepas Best Seller

SHRIMP TACOS LA DOMINO $9.0
Fish Egg Dishes

SEA BASS OMELETTE

Specialties Chef's Special

CACHAPAS $13.5 CHEESE POTATO $6.0
Hot Dogs Street Tacos

GRILLED ONION $3.5 BIRRIA TACO $5.5
Main Course Extras And Sides

TROPICANA $17.0 ROASTED PEPPERS $4.0
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Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE

M

SALCHIPULPOS

Chile Rellenos

SHRIMP CHEESE

Pinches Tacos
CHORIZO POTATO

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Combo Plate

TINGA

Empanadas Patties

SWEET PLANTAIN CHEESE

Aguachiles

CAMPECHANO

Poorboy's Omelets
BACON CHEESE

Epic Entrees
BIRRIA RAMEN

Beef Steak

ASADO

$7.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.5

$6.0

$16.0

Lados (Sides)

BLACK BEANS CHEESE

Mezcal El Silencio
LA GLOTONA

Popusas

ASADA CHEESE

$6.0

$18.5

$7.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

American Tacos
PUMPKIN FLOWER

Amores Perros
EL GUARRO

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Tacos Special

MIXTO CK-BEEF

Tacos $1.50

SHEPHERD

Kid&Apos;S Menu

PEQUEDILLA

Favorites - Bait And

Hooks
PATACONES

$5.3

$17.0

$5.5

$5.0

$7.5

$16.0
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Sandwiches

PAMBAZO
FISH CHEESE

Quesadillas

CHORIZO CHEESE
HUITLACOCHE

Burritos

GRILLED
SHREDDED BEEF

Beverages

CAN DRINKS
WATER BOTTLED

House Tacos

SILVERBACK TACO
BUMP TACO

Uncategorized

REINA PEPIA
TORTA LOCA

Drinks

BOTTLED DRINKS
BEER
MEXICAN DRINKS

Tacos
VEGGIE TACO
BEANS CHORIZO
CHICKEN TACOS

$16.3
$6.8

$6.0
$5.8

$4.8
$6.0

$3.0
$2.5

$8.0
$8.0

$11.5
$19.0

$4.5

$5.0

$5.5
$6.3

Dessert
CHURROS

THREE MILK CAKE
THREE MILKS

Empanadas
HUITLACOCHE CHEESE
PUMPKIN FLOWER CHEESE
LA PELUA

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
BBQ

RANCH

SALSA

Tortas

LUCHADOR TORTA
LA DEL CHAVO
SISTER TORTA
MINI TORTA

Mexican Dishes
CHILAQUILES

SEAFOOD EMPANADA
TACOS

STREET TACOS

GRILLED MEAT

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
GLUTEN FREE
CUBAN

$8.0

$6.8
$6.8
$11.5

$17.5
$13.5
$19.0

$7.5

$17.0
$7.8



La Torta Loca Menu

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN
Arepas
’-,“ PABELLON $7.8
’ LA CATIRA $11.5
\ éﬁ' LA QUESUA $9.5
PABELLON AREPA $13.0
EL RECREO $10.3
LA VIUDA $4.3
PALA CRUDA $10.8
CHOWDOWN AREPA $11.5

Ingredients Used

CHORIZO $4.8
“ SHRIMP $6.5
CHEESE $6.0

PORK MEAT

BEEF
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
BACON
CORN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BARBACOA $4.8
FISH $6.5
TUNA STEAK

PANINI

ICE CREAM
QUESADILLAS
SOUP

SALAD
DESSERTS
BREAD

La Torta Loca

8645 Haines Dr A, Florence,
USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:10
Wednesday 11:00-21:10
Thursday 11:00-21:10
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 12:00-19:40



https://menuweb.menu/

